Amendment to H.R. 5525 Offered by M_.

Page 1, beginning on line 4, strike "Continuing Appropriations and Border Security Enhancement Act, 2024" and insert "Spending Reduction and Border Security Act".

Page 6, line 11, strike "8.1285 percent" and insert "29.88565 percent".

Page 6, line 13, strike "\$1,590,000,000,000" and insert "\$1,470,979,000,000".

Page 6, line 14, strike "will" and insert "shall".

Page 6, line 16, after "the Department of Veterans Affairs," insert "the Department of Homeland Security,".

\times